

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 17758/2022

Sanwarmal S/o Shri Laduram Yadav

-----Petitioner

Versus

The Administrator (Chairman)

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s) : Mr. Jagesh Joshi

For Respondent(s) :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE INDERJEET SINGH

Order

25/07/2023

Put up before another Bench.

(INDERJEET SINGH),J

JYOTI /90