

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 17758/2022

Sanwarmal S/o Shri Laduram Yadav

-----Petitioner

Versus

The Administrator (Chairman)

-----Respondent

Petitioner	:	Mr. Sanwarmal, present in person
For Respondent(s)	:	

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE GANESH RAM MEENA

Order

07/03/2026

Mr. Sanwarmal, petitioner himself is present in person before the Court and submits that he is not in a position to make submissions.

List this matter after four weeks.

(GANESH RAM MEENA),J